Product Features
Product Features
• Frequency range: 5 kHz to 26.5 GHz
• Models with 2 or 4 ports are available for different test scenarios
• Frequency resolution 1 Hz
• Max. output power 10 dBm
• High dynamic range 127 dB (typ.)
• Trace noise: 0.003 dB

accessories.
Page 16
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
5 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 2 ports DNA6082
5 kHz to 8.5 GHz, 4 ports DNA6084
5 kHz to 14 GHz, 2 ports DNA6142
5 kHz to 14 GHz, 4 ports DNA6144
5 kHz to 20 GHz, 2 ports DNA6202
5 kHz to 20 GHz, 4 ports DNA6204
5 kHz to 26.5 GHz, 2 ports DNA6262
5 kHz to 26.5 GHz, 4 ports DNA6264
Standard
Accessory Power Cord -
Measurement
Application